213
BGAH Series
Medium Pressure Filters
Max. 500 l/min. 25 bar
In-line solution for a
straight pipeline
Pre-filtration by magnet column and
a full-flow bypass with low hysteresis.

Table 2
DEGREE OF FILTRATION
Element type CODE
Microglass III
Glassfibre 2 µm 02Q
Glassfibre 5 µm 05Q
Glassfibre 10 µm 10Q
Glassfibre 20 µm 20Q
LEIF® elements
Glassfibre 2 µm 02QL
Glassfibre 5 µm 05QL
Glassfibre 10 µm 10QL
Glassfibre 20 µm 20QL
Other medias
Cellulose 10 µm (nom) 10C
Cleanable metal mesh 40 µm 040W
Table 3
OPTIONS
Options CODE
With bypass and magnets 1
No bypass, with magnets 2
With bypass, no magnets 5
No bypass, no magnets 6
Table 8
INDICATORS
Options CODE
Visual indicator on right* D8
Visual indicator on left* D9
Visual-electrical indicator on right* E9
Visual-electrical indicator on left* EA
Both indicator ports plugged P2
Table 5
* Indicator ports on other side machined and plugged.
Parker Hannifin
Hydraulic Filter Division Europe
FDHB500UK/BGAH
218 219
CONVENTIONAL TYPE REPLACEMENT ELEMENTS WITH NITRILE SEALS
Element
length
Housing
size
Microglass III Cellulose
10 µm (nom)
Cleanable
metal mesh
40 µm
02Q 05Q 10Q 20Q
11 3-400 937742Q 937763Q 937778Q 937799Q 937728 937813
12 3-500 937741Q 937764Q 937777Q 937800Q 937729 937812
LEIF® REPLACEMENT ELEMENTS
Element
length
Housing
size
Ecoglass III
02QL 05QL 10QL 20QL
11 3-400 937832Q 937843Q 937858Q 937869Q
12 3-500 937833Q 937842Q 937859Q 937868Q
Please note the bolded options reflect standard options with reduced lead-time.
SPARE PARTS
Seal kit CODE
Seal material